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NATIONAL SERVICE PROGRAMS IN:

CENTRAL TEXAS REGION
AmeriCorps Alums:

· Austin AmeriCorps Alums Chapter – Contact: Alicia Flores (austinalums@gmail.com)  

AmeriCorps State:
· American YouthWorks | Texas Conservation Corps (Statewide but based in Austin) - Program Contact: Erin Lehnen (erinlehnen@americanyouthworks.org) - http://americanyouthworks.org/programs/texas-conservation-corps/
· Boys & Girls Club of Austin | Texas Club Corps (Austin, Killeen) - Program Contact: Lydia Domaruk (lydia@txbgc.org) - http://www.bgcaustin.org/
· Breakthrough Austin (Austin, Manor) - Program Contact: Abby Ames (abby@breakthroughaustin.org) - http://www.breakthroughaustin.org/
· College Forward (Austin, Del Valle, Georgetown, Kyle, Manor, Round Rock) - Program Contact: Monica Durham (mglasgow@collegeforward.org) - http://collegeforward.org/give-back/#americorps
· Communities In Schools of Central Texas AmeriCorps (Austin, Buda, Kyle, Manor, Niederwald) - Program Contact: Jessica Engelke (jengelke@ciscentraltexas.org) - http://www.ciscentraltexas.org/get-involved/americorps/
· Front Steps | Keep Austin Housed (Austin) - Program Contact: Katie Kis (kkis@frontsteps.org) - http://www.frontsteps.org/what-we-do/keep-austin-housed/
· Habitat for Humanity Texas | Veterans Engagement (Planning Grant – Based in Buda but Statewide) – Program Contact: Amy Parham (amy@habitattexas.org) - http://habitattexas.org/ 
· Literacy Coalition of Central Texas | Texas Family Literacy Initiative (Austin, San Marcos) - Program Contact: Katherine Keegan (kkeegan@willread.org) - https://www.willread.org/texas-literacy-initiative.html
· National College Advising Corps (Austin, Hutto, Manor) -  Program Contact: Audree Hernandez (audree@advisingcorps.org) - http://advisingcorps.org/
· The University of Texas at Austin – Charles A. Dana Center | A Community for Education: ACE AmeriCorps (Austin) - Program Contact: Mary Ellen Isaacs (meisaacs@austin.utexas.edu) - http://www.utdanacenter.org/ace/
· Travis County 4-H CAPITAL AmeriCorps Project (Austin, Del Valle) - Program Contact: Charlotte Wehrman (charlotte.wehrman@traviscountytx.gov) - http://agrilife.org/capital4-h/
AmeriCorps National:

· American Red Cross

· Conservation Legacy (via American YouthWorks)

· Equal Heart Opportunity Corps
· National Council of La Raza

· The Corps Network (via American YouthWorks)
· YouthBuild USA, Inc. (via American YouthWorks)

· University of Notre Dame – ACE Teaching Fellows
· Points of Light Foundation

· Habitat for Humanity International, Inc.
AmeriCorps VISTA (see VISTA/Senior Corps Program Contact List):

· Austin Partners in Education 

· City of Austin

· Economic Development Administration

· Feeding Texas

· Literacy Coalition of Central Texas

· OneStar Foundation

· Refugee Services of Texas

· Texas Association of Charitable Clinics

· Texas Department of Agriculture

· Texas Health and Human Services Commission

· Texas Homeless Network

· Texas Impact

· Texas Parks & Wildlife Department

· Travis County Health, Human Services & Veterans Services
Senior Corps (see VISTA/Senior Corps Program Contact List):
· Travis Co. Health, Human  & Veterans Services – RSVP – Contact: Fred Lugo (fred.lugo@co.travis.tx.us)

· Texas Department of Aging & Disability Services – Foster Grandparents – Contact: Elizabeth Yokum (elizabeth.yokum1@dads.state.tx.us) 

· Hill Country Community Action Agency (San Saba) – RSVP – Contact: Ronnie Ault (rault@hccaa.com) 

Social Innovation Fund (SIF):
· None at this time
Volunteer Generation Fund (VGF):
· None at this time
* This list includes programs within this region to the best extent of our knowledge, but may not be 100% accurate as program locations and site status are always changing.
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